TradeSelect, Straight Blade, Duplex
Receptacle, Tamper Resistant, Cut
Ears, 15A 125V, 2-Pole 3-Wire
Grounding, 5-15R, Gray
By Bryant
Catalog # RR15KGYTR
TradeSelect, Straight Blade, Duplex Receptacle, Tamper
Resistant, Cut Ears, 15A 125V, 2-Pole 3-Wire Grounding, 5-15R,
Gray
Features
Smooth indented face appearance
Multiple-drive Slot/Phillips/Robertson head screws
Tough thermoplastic ultrasonically welded cover and base
Application
Trade-Select Devices
General
Catalog Number RR15KGYTR
Color Gray
EU RoHS Indicator Contact Manufacturer
Environmental Conditions Indoor Dry Unless Protected By
Additional Means
Item Type Traditional Duplex
Material Thermoplastic
Material - Mounting Hardware Screw Mounting
Number Of Poles 2-Pole
UPC 883778301728
Dimensions
Display Size Standard Sized Product
Electrical Ratings
Amperage Rating 15 A
Connectivity Eight Push Wire Holes
Current / Amperage Rating 15 A
Current Rating 15 A
Phase Single Phase
Voltage Rating 125 VAC
Wattage 1875
Conductor Related
Number Of Wires 3-Wire Grounding
Wire Size #14 AWG to #12 AWG
Certifications And Compliance
Nema Rating 5-15R
Logistics
Carton Quantity 100
Product Assets
Specifications - RR15KGYTR
A Hubbell brand
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
BRY-RR15KGYTR-SPEC-EN | REV 10/2024